

البند	الاجهزة	البيان	الكمية	السعر	اجمالي التكلفة	سعر البيع
network	Corning Cat6a F/UTP LSZH 4Pr Cable 500mtr Green		1	800	800	1040
	BNET WALL CABINET 9U 600X450 WITH 1 FAN, 1 FIXED SHELF, BLACK 9005		1	400	400	520
	Legrand UTP Cat 6A 24 Port Patch Panel ,Unloaded 1U		1	120	120	156
	Legrand – Jack Module Cat 6A STP, Keystone		30	9.5	285	370.5
	faceplate Legrand – cat6A		12	15	180	234
	faceplate Legrand – Jack Module Cat 6A STP, Keystone		12	15	180	234
	cable maneger ,3MMGT1		1	60	60	78
	PDU		1	63	63	81.9
	RG-S2910-24GT4XS-UP-H, 24-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed PoE Switch with SFP+		1	1000	1000	1300
	UBS 2000VAAPC Smart-UPS C 2000VA 2U Rack mountable 230V		1	3550	3550	4615
	3M Corning Cat6a Patch Cord		30	18	540	702
CCTV	HIKVISION 16 Channel NVR 4K 1U H.265+ 160 Mbps DS-7616NI-Q1 Black		1	310	310	510
	8MP Hikvision IP Security Camera - Superior protection and hig		10	161	1610	2093
	RJ45		25	1	25	32.5
	WD Purple 4TB Surveillance Hard Disk Drive - 5400 RPM Class SATA 6 Gb/s 64MB Cache 3.5 Inch - WD40PURZ		2	350	700	910
PBX	UCM 6301		1	800	800	1040
					0	0
					0	0
intercome	GDS3710		1	668	668	868.4
	GDS3570		1	398	398	517.4
					0	0

installation	installation, configuration, testing, training		1	4000	4000	10500
--------------	--	--	---	------	------	-------